Clerk's Salary

15th May 20178

24th July 2017

18th September 2017C
20th November 2017
22nd January 2018
19th March 2018
Website Staffing Costs

24th July 2017

Additional Expenditure

15th May 2017®

18th September 2017

18th September 2017

18th September 2017

20th November 2017

19th March 2018

SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL

AON Insurance Premium

Vision ICT Website Hosting
Costs

Swettenham Club Room Hire for

three meetings

St Peter's PCC Graveyard
Maintenance

S Goostrey Cemetery
Maintenance

Swettenham Club Room Hire for

three meetings

LIST OF ITEMS OF EXPENDITURE EXCEEDING £100 2017/2018

£350.10
£350.10
£350.10
£350.10
£350.10
£350.10

£172.86

£312.89

£150.00

£105.00

£260.00

£820.00

£105.00



