SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL LIST OF ITEMS OF EXPENDITURE EXCEEDING £100 2017/2018

Clerk's Salary	
15th May 2017	£350.10
24th July 2017	£350.10
18th September 2017	£350.10
20th November 2017	£350.10
22nd January 2018	£350.10
19th March 2018	£350.10
Website Staffing Costs	
24th July 2017	£172.86

Additional Expenditure

15th May 2017	AON Insurance Premium	£312.89
	Vision ICT Website Hosting	
18th September 2017	Costs	£150.00
	Swettenham Club Room Hire for	
18th September 2017	three meetings	£105.00
	St Peter's PCC Graveyard	
18th September 2017	Maintenance	£260.00
	S Goostrey Cemetery	
20th November 2017	Maintenance	£820.00
	Swettenham Club Room Hire for	
19th March 2018	three meetings	£105.00